
Fahrgastzählung Leichlingen
 Linie 251 -  2011 - Mittelwert

Anlage 2

Richtung Leichlingen Busbf.
Fahrt:
Haltestelle E A B E A B E A B E A B E = Einsteiger
Vorbelastung 1 0 0 1 A = Aussteiger

CHEMPARK Tor 10 1 2 9,5 9,5 0 10,5 11,5 B = Belastung

CHEMPARK Löwe 0 0 2 0 0 9,5 0 0 0 11,5

CHEMPARK, Pförtner 1 2 0 4 0 0 9,5 0 2 0 13,5

Rathaus-Galerie 5,5 1,5 8 2,5 0 12 0 8 1,5 20

Neustadtstraße 0 0,5 7,5 0 1,5 10,5 0 0 2 18

Wilhelmstraße 1 0,5 8 0 2 8,5 0 1 2,5 16,5

Schillerstraße 4,5 2 10,5 0,5 1,5 7,5 0 5 3,5 18

Goethestraße 0 0 10,5 0 0 7,5 0 0 0 18

Opladen Busbhf. 3,5 4,5 9,5 6 2,5 11 0 9,5 7 20,5

Rennbaumstraße 1,5 0 11 0 0 11 0 1,5 0 22

Am Wasserturm 0 0 11 0 1 10 0 0 1 21

Am Plattenbusch 0 0,5 10,5 0 1 9 0 0 1,5 19,5

Wuppertalstraße 1 2 9,5 0 3,5 5,5 0 1 5,5 15

Berg. Neukirchen, Stadthalle 0,5 2,5 7,5 0 2 3,5 0 0,5 4,5 11

Imbach 0 1,5 6 0 1,5 2 0 0 3 8

Balken 0 0,5 5,5 0 0,5 1,5 0 0 1 7

Oskar-Erbslöh-Straße 1 0,5 6 0 0 1,5 0 1 0,5 7,5

Büscherhöfen 0 0 6 0 0,5 1 0 0 0,5 7

Alte Holzer Straße 0,5 1 5,5 0 0 1 0 0,5 1 6,5

Leichlingen Busbf 0,5 5 1 0 0 1,5 5

Endbelastung 5 0 0 5

Übergang auf Folgelinie 5 5
Summe 22 18 18,5 18,5 0 0 40,5 36,5

14:20 16:00 Teilsumme
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